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Gun116 Curtis Damien Open Auto Steel MasterYes 12.27 11.52 9.91 10.14 13.86 9.78 11.53 11.51 90.52

Gun115 McIntosh Brodie Open Auto Steel MasterNo 12.23 10.93 10.63 10.04 12.97 11.28 12.23 11.85 92.16

Gun115 McIntosh Brodie Met. Sight Auto Steel MasterOpen Auto11.47 15.24 9.66 10.48 15.99 9.73 12.15 12.98 97.70

Gun120 Workman Mathew Open Auto Steel MasterYes 13.93 14.93 11.99 11.86 16.49 11.01 14.23 13.49 107.93

Gun116 Curtis Damien Met. Sight Auto Steel MasterOpen Auto15.33 13.82 11.67 12.92 16.67 11.07 14.92 13.53 109.93

Gun146 Griffiths Robert Open Auto Steel MasterNo 16.22 14.45 13.03 12.44 16.15 11.48 15.89 14.13 113.79

Gun168 Hubbard Chad Open Revolver Steel MasterNo 14.40 16.64 11.28 12.61 18.29 12.65 16.42 13.11 115.40

Gun121 Workman Georgia Open Auto Junior+Lady Steel MasterNo 15.42 15.30 11.25 14.10 20.35 11.40 15.20 13.80 116.82
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Gun121 Workman Georgia Open Auto Junior+Lady Steel MasterNo 15.42 15.30 11.25 14.10 20.35 11.40 15.20 13.80 116.82

Gun158 Moss Andrew Open Auto Steel MasterProduction15.96 16.61 12.31 12.77 18.53 12.77 14.46 15.73 119.14

Gun168 Hubbard Chad Met. Sight Revolver Steel MasterOpen Revolver14.25 17.21 12.17 13.42 20.10 11.43 17.59 14.71 120.88

Gun162 Petts Doug Open Auto Dual DivisionYes 16.60 16.73 13.04 14.07 17.77 11.26 15.76 16.55 121.78

Gun13 Ballantyne Suzy Open Auto Lady Steel MasterMet. Sight Auto16.75 15.83 12.93 15.48 16.86 11.85 18.53 15.68 123.91

Gun140 Docwra Aydan Open Auto Dual DivisionNo 14.29 17.02 14.94 12.92 19.36 11.49 17.69 16.84 124.55

Gun159 Elliot Craig Open Auto Steel MasterNo 15.87 18.55 14.35 12.54 18.37 14.99 15.20 15.32 125.19

Gun138 Nolan Jason Open Auto Steel MasterOpen Auto18.08 15.48 12.90 14.48 22.60 11.56 15.84 14.75 125.69

Gun145 Goebel John Met. Sight Revolver Steel MasterMet. Sight Revolver20.05 17.83 14.66 13.05 19.08 11.40 16.06 14.39 126.52

Gun135 Sleeth Terence Open Auto Steel MasterYes 18.28 17.67 14.21 14.55 17.42 12.22 17.30 14.90 126.55

Gun167 Durham Justin Open Auto Steel MasterYes 14.74 13.32 14.91 15.15 21.04 12.73 19.71 15.52 127.12

Gun145 Goebel John Open Revolver Steel MasterYes 16.85 18.46 12.97 13.26 22.30 11.78 19.45 14.03 129.10

Gun125 Marris Steven Met. Sight Auto Steel MasterOpen Auto19.74 19.01 13.01 13.02 21.85 10.67 17.28 15.76 130.34

Gun131 Cashman Steve Open Revolver Senior Steel MasterYes 17.34 18.80 13.13 14.14 19.29 13.22 16.48 18.29 130.69

Gun14 Medlin Matthew Open Auto Steel Master22 Open15.94 16.45 13.28 14.97 19.22 14.80 18.07 20.51 133.24

Gun146 Griffiths Robert Met. Sight Auto Steel MasterOpen Auto16.52 17.76 16.46 15.68 22.44 10.92 18.10 15.70 133.58

Gun13 Ballantyne Suzy Met. Sight Auto Lady Steel MasterYes 20.59 15.67 12.43 14.17 24.19 12.84 17.10 16.97 133.96

Gun158 Moss Andrew Production Steel MasterYes 18.37 21.82 13.60 14.75 19.61 12.24 18.89 15.45 134.73

Gun11 McIvor Daniel Met. Sight Auto Steel MasterYes 16.47 16.90 14.25 13.46 18.99 18.99 17.39 18.39 134.84

Gun156 Blake Mark Met. Sight Auto Steel MasterProduction17.88 19.67 15.99 15.10 20.00 10.97 19.10 16.82 135.53

Gun120 Workman Mathew Metallic Auto Steel MasterOpen Auto17.35 23.99 13.45 18.00 19.78 11.16 18.00 16.04 137.77Gun120 Workman Mathew Metallic Auto Steel MasterOpen Auto17.35 23.99 13.45 18.00 19.78 11.16 18.00 16.04 137.77

Gun156 Blake Mark Production Steel MasterYes 19.25 24.02 13.80 12.94 20.03 11.42 18.44 18.00 137.90
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Gun132 Williams Diana Open Auto Senior+Lady Dual DivisionNo 16.30 20.59 15.52 14.89 20.44 16.05 19.37 15.98 139.14

Gun169 Pickersgill Jake Production Steel MasterProduction20.95 16.63 14.64 12.83 20.22 14.02 18.36 22.52 140.17

Gun11 McIvor Daniel Met. Sight Auto Steel MasterMet. Sight Auto19.57 20.27 13.44 14.82 23.87 13.11 19.79 15.50 140.37

Gun135 Sleeth Terence Met. Sight Auto Steel MasterMet. Sight Auto19.65 22.52 15.13 15.60 19.89 13.26 21.06 17.32 144.43

Gun169 Pickersgill Jake Met. Sight Revolver Steel MasterYes 20.78 16.40 14.46 23.02 21.41 11.80 17.57 19.41 144.85

Gun122 Shuey Vin Open Auto Super Senior Steel MasterMet. Sight Auto18.47 19.95 15.78 16.19 24.69 15.32 18.30 17.35 146.05

Gun148 Tait Frank Open Auto Dual DivisionOpen Revolver19.07 19.35 16.54 14.09 26.30 13.01 18.20 19.82 146.38

Gun167 Durham Justin Met. Sight Auto Steel MasterOpen Auto18.22 19.72 17.45 17.26 20.37 13.18 20.64 20.66 147.50

Gun136 Sleeth Julie Open Auto Lady Dual DivisionNo 18.97 22.28 15.49 15.24 23.60 15.55 18.41 17.98 147.52

Gun125 Marris Steven Open Auto Steel MasterNo 21.92 19.35 13.67 18.04 21.70 11.00 19.37 24.30 149.35

Gun161 Rolfe Casey Open Rev Dual DivisionNo 20.99 33.89 13.08 14.43 20.33 12.84 18.65 17.20 151.41

Gun165 Turnbull George Open Auto Super Senior Single GunOpen Auto20.70 20.16 15.81 17.02 24.12 17.14 20.72 18.92 154.59

Gun159 Elliot Craig Met. Sight Auto Steel Master22 Open21.19 23.81 16.35 15.64 28.83 14.51 22.97 16.06 159.36

Gun14 Medlin Matthew Met. Sight Auto Steel MasterNo 23.01 19.81 15.14 17.20 28.32 15.88 22.36 20.17 161.89

Gun117 Fehring Dane Met. Sight Auto Single Gun No 23.26 22.33 16.61 17.59 22.25 15.67 23.42 21.03 162.16

Gun122 Shuey Vin Met. Sight Auto Super Senior Steel MasterYes 23.39 20.95 19.74 17.46 24.88 16.88 21.96 17.21 162.47

Gun174 Tremlow Ross Production Single GunProduction22.86 23.04 16.65 20.15 24.15 14.77 22.58 19.33 163.53Gun174 Tremlow Ross Production Single GunProduction22.86 23.04 16.65 20.15 24.15 14.77 22.58 19.33 163.53

Gun119 Murray Keith Met. Sight Auto Steel MasterMet. Sight Auto24.97 23.00 15.42 19.41 22.31 15.68 22.26 20.57 163.62

Gun170 Sharpe Kyal Open Auto Sub Junior Single GunOpen Auto24.98 21.47 15.62 16.30 25.07 14.68 28.39 18.99 165.50

Gun155 Blake Cherrie Met. Sight Auto Lady Dual DivisionProduction21.61 25.83 17.40 18.00 25.09 14.91 21.63 22.15 166.62

Gun154 Clapham Rohan Production Single GunProduction24.91 24.07 16.94 19.74 24.35 17.02 21.86 19.52 168.41

Gun137 Vider Matthew Met. Sight Auto Dual DivisionMet. Sight Auto22.08 20.45 14.92 22.53 33.75 14.04 22.78 19.58 170.13

Gun155 Blake Cherrie Production Lady Dual DivisionNo 21.29 22.52 17.09 22.20 24.10 16.60 26.43 19.95 170.18

Gun141 Docwra Ray Open Auto Senior Dual DivisionYes 27.66 28.88 16.94 17.97 24.37 16.88 17.52 20.54 170.76

Gun131 Cashman Steve Met. Sight Revolver Senior Steel MasterOpen Revolver26.35 21.37 15.67 17.93 22.82 20.08 22.32 24.48 171.02

Gun148 Tait Frank Open Revolver Dual DivisionYes 19.34 20.37 25.92 18.17 23.39 15.89 25.80 22.78 171.66

Gun151 Miller Geoff Met. Sight Auto Dual DivisionProduction23.57 21.23 18.09 17.93 28.02 16.05 26.46 20.98 172.33

Gun150 Duprez David Open Auto Dual DivisionYes 23.52 22.35 20.03 20.27 26.63 18.35 23.24 20.18 174.57

Gun151 Miller Geoff Production Dual DivisionNo 22.53 26.57 15.88 20.09 32.04 17.48 23.37 17.25 175.21

Gun172 Dickson ken Open Auto Super Senior Dual DivisionOpen Auto21.00 23.43 20.45 17.94 25.19 23.11 23.33 21.67 176.12

Gun143 Cameron Hudson Met. Sight Revolver Single GunMet. Sight Revolver28.70 24.27 20.00 20.09 24.22 15.43 24.62 18.88 176.21

Gun121 Workman Georgia Met. Sight Auto Junior+Lady Steel MasterOpen Auto26.43 24.30 17.37 20.26 22.66 13.28 29.29 24.19 177.78

Gun152 James Lucille Met. Sight Auto Lady Dual DivisionMet. Sight Auto26.17 22.39 18.54 19.09 26.97 17.09 24.96 22.72 177.93

Gun173 Tremlow Shane Production Junior Single GunProduction26.60 22.76 19.48 16.33 28.60 14.13 24.13 26.99 179.02

Gun171 Webb Matthew Metallic Auto Single GunMet. Sight Auto25.11 26.31 21.58 16.70 25.48 18.48 23.52 22.07 179.25

Gun138 Nolan Jason Production Steel MasterNo 26.35 33.25 14.37 17.62 28.16 15.83 23.33 20.64 179.55

Gun161 Rolfe Casey Production Dual DivisionOpen Revolver22.01 29.00 17.61 21.97 27.12 18.03 25.81 19.81 181.36Gun161 Rolfe Casey Production Dual DivisionOpen Revolver22.01 29.00 17.61 21.97 27.12 18.03 25.81 19.81 181.36

Gun164 Holt John Open Auto Super Senior Single GunOpen Auto21.31 24.35 20.10 21.77 28.62 18.19 24.73 22.42 181.49
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Gun150 Duprez David Met. Sight Auto Dual DivisionOpen Auto23.64 25.85 22.08 21.30 26.03 17.59 25.36 23.08 184.93

Gun12 Trajcevski Ilija Production Single Gun No 24.11 24.21 18.69 18.89 26.46 19.37 30.55 24.23 186.51

Gun111 Auden Sacha Open Auto Dual DivisionMet. Sight Auto22.96 27.06 23.88 20.87 25.81 20.21 24.10 23.13 188.02

Gun119 Murray Keith Met. Sight Revolver Steel MasterNo 20.30 23.11 18.99 18.47 35.41 16.78 24.03 33.03 190.12

Gun111 Auden Sacha Met. Sight Auto Dual DivisionYes 28.78 27.02 22.64 20.23 28.32 18.42 22.54 22.31 190.26

Gun18 Cawood Matthew Met. Sight Revolver Single GunMet. Sight Revolver26.56 31.72 18.64 18.02 29.71 15.08 27.97 24.92 192.62

Gun149 Dorkota Joseph Open Auto Senior Steel MasterNo 27.54 26.73 21.92 21.51 26.38 20.04 28.72 21.79 194.63

Gun133 Perkins Cameron Met. Sight Auto Dual DivisionYes 27.63 27.31 26.04 21.82 30.02 18.49 24.15 24.33 199.79

Gun153 Takac Ivan Open Auto Single Gun No 25.92 33.12 20.26 25.28 29.96 18.36 23.65 23.25 199.80

Gun137 Vider Matthew Met. Sight Revolver Dual DivisionYes 24.03 30.74 27.95 19.80 32.35 14.77 22.10 29.80 201.54

Gun133 Perkins Cameron Met. Sight Revolver Dual DivisionMet. Sight Revolver26.70 23.81 22.31 25.78 31.67 19.00 37.26 25.44 211.97

Gun123 Laing Bradley Met. Sight Auto Single Gun No 29.77 31.12 22.04 22.08 35.37 18.44 27.70 27.08 213.60

Gun129 Van Zanden Darren Met. Sight Auto Single GunMet. Sight Auto34.70 37.51 19.88 22.17 32.10 15.44 28.53 23.66 213.99

Gun134 Mannaert Peter Production Dual DivisionNo 34.21 26.90 21.33 23.55 31.10 13.92 32.81 30.32 214.14Gun134 Mannaert Peter Production Dual DivisionNo 34.21 26.90 21.33 23.55 31.10 13.92 32.81 30.32 214.14

Gun114 Rickard Rick Open Auto Super Senior Dual Division22 Open19.23 32.55 20.91 23.18 34.04 32.07 27.55 25.51 215.04

Gun15 Ferris Peter Met. Sight Auto Senior Dual DivisionYes 29.30 28.37 22.04 21.76 34.00 24.88 28.43 29.04 217.82

Gun152 James Lucille Open Auto Lady Dual DivisionYes 31.71 38.74 21.64 22.57 30.68 18.45 26.88 27.38 218.05

Gun126 Fleming Gordon Met. Sight Revolver Dual DivisionYes 26.16 36.07 25.45 24.77 30.43 25.75 27.64 24.30 220.57

Gun144 Martin Russell Met. Sight Revolver Senior Single Gun No 33.43 28.88 20.97 21.12 42.39 19.48 27.72 28.49 222.48

Gun139 Nolan Crystal Open Auto Lady Dual DivisionYes 31.07 27.71 24.47 21.37 34.12 26.68 31.54 26.79 223.75

Gun126 Fleming Gordon Met. Sight Auto Dual DivisionMet. Sight Revolver30.23 29.60 32.75 22.02 33.37 22.31 31.59 25.15 227.02

Gun134 Mannaert Peter Met. Sight Auto Dual DivisionProduction53.19 28.53 23.97 26.40 34.65 19.24 31.35 29.57 246.90

Gun16 Gardner Dave Met. Sight Revolver Dual DivisionNo 42.04 36.55 33.78 27.43 55.40 19.07 36.04 28.37 278.68

Gun127 Berran Andrena Production Lady Single Gun No 38.87 53.88 25.94 30.07 42.42 21.37 46.71 29.30 288.56

Gun15 Ferris Peter Met. Sight Revolver Senior Dual DivisionMet. Sight Auto34.17 41.98 27.23 36.70 55.70 21.97 42.81 33.26 293.82

Gun149 Dorkota Joseph Production Senior Steel MasterProduction42.48 64.82 34.71 37.01 46.05 22.07 44.78 44.67 336.59

Gun112 Auden Chandelle Met. Sight Auto Junior+Lady Dual DivisionNo 33.93 77.34 31.00 43.80 59.20 22.48 46.53 35.58 349.86

Gun16 Gardner Dave Production Dual DivisionProduction57.23 63.42 51.37 40.95 64.30 19.92 34.38 39.33 370.90

Gun160 Verbaken Cassie Production Lady Steel MasterYes 75.73 95.54 36.61 54.75 70.02 24.76 75.44 68.84 501.69

Gun110 Auden Natalie Met. Sight Auto Lady Dual DivisionNo 73.24 113.44 44.66 46.06 84.30 38.75 61.09 57.94 519.48

Gun113 Auden Declan Met. Sight Auto Sub Junior Dual DivisionYes 109.85 82.87 34.70 55.82 81.92 29.12 69.41 103.43 567.12

Gun160 Verbaken Cassie Met. Sight Auto Lady Steel MasterProduction73.37 82.32 71.74 97.32 63.80 29.31 84.37 82.76 584.99
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16 Curtis Damien Open Steel Master 12.27 11.52 9.91 10.14 13.86 9.78 11.53 11.51 90.52

15 McIntosh Brodie Open Steel Master 12.23 10.93 10.63 10.04 12.97 11.28 12.23 11.85 92.16
20 Workman Mathew Open Steel Master 13.93 14.93 11.99 11.86 16.49 11.01 14.23 13.49 107.93

46 Griffiths Robert Open Steel Master 16.22 14.45 13.03 12.44 16.15 11.48 15.89 14.13 113.79

21 Workman Georgia Open Junior+Lady Steel Master 15.42 15.30 11.25 14.10 20.35 11.40 15.20 13.80 116.82

58 Moss Andrew Open Auto Steel Master 15.96 16.61 12.31 12.77 18.53 12.77 14.46 15.73 119.14
62 Petts Doug Open Dual Division 16.60 16.73 13.04 14.07 17.77 11.26 15.76 16.55 121.78
3 Ballantyne Suzy Open Auto Lady Steel Master 16.75 15.83 12.93 15.48 16.86 11.85 18.53 15.68 123.91

40 Docwra Aydan Open Dual Division 14.29 17.02 14.94 12.92 19.36 11.49 17.69 16.84 124.55

59 Elliot Craig Open Steel Master 15.87 18.55 14.35 12.54 18.37 14.99 15.20 15.32 125.19

38 Nolan Jason Open Auto Steel Master 18.08 15.48 12.90 14.48 22.60 11.56 15.84 14.75 125.69

35 Sleeth Terence Open Steel Master 18.28 17.67 14.21 14.55 17.42 12.22 17.30 14.90 126.55
67 Durham Justin Open Steel Master 14.74 13.32 14.91 15.15 21.04 12.73 19.71 15.52 127.12

4 Medlin Matthew Open Auto Steel Master 15.94 16.45 13.28 14.97 19.22 14.80 18.07 20.51 133.24

1 McIvor Daniel Open Steel Master 16.47 16.90 14.25 13.46 18.99 18.99 17.39 18.39 134.84

32 Williams Diana Open Senior+Lady Dual Division 16.30 20.59 15.52 14.89 20.44 16.05 19.37 15.98 139.14

22 Shuey Vin Open Auto Super Senior Steel Master 18.47 19.95 15.78 16.19 24.69 15.32 18.30 17.35 146.05

48 Tait Frank Open Auto Dual Division 19.07 19.35 16.54 14.09 26.30 13.01 18.20 19.82 146.38
36 Sleeth Julie Open Lady Dual Division 18.97 22.28 15.49 15.24 23.60 15.55 18.41 17.98 147.52

25 Marris Steven Open Steel Master 21.92 19.35 13.67 18.04 21.70 11.00 19.37 24.30 149.35

65 Turnbull George Open Auto Super Senior Single Gun 20.70 20.16 15.81 17.02 24.12 17.14 20.72 18.92 154.59

70 Sharpe Kyal Open Sub Junior Single Gun 24.98 21.47 15.62 16.30 25.07 14.68 28.39 18.99 165.50

41 Docwra Ray Open Senior Dual Division 27.66 28.88 16.94 17.97 24.37 16.88 17.52 20.54 170.76

50 Duprez David Open Dual Division 23.52 22.35 20.03 20.27 26.63 18.35 23.24 20.18 174.57

72 Dickson ken Open Auto Super Senior Dual Division 21.00 23.43 20.45 17.94 25.19 23.11 23.33 21.67 176.12

64 Holt John Open Auto Super Senior Single Gun 21.31 24.35 20.10 21.77 28.62 18.19 24.73 22.42 181.49

11 Auden Sacha Open Auto Dual Division 22.96 27.06 23.88 20.87 25.81 20.21 24.10 23.13 188.02

49 Dorkota Joseph Open Senior Steel Master 27.54 26.73 21.92 21.51 26.38 20.04 28.72 21.79 194.63

53 Takac Ivan Open Single Gun 25.92 33.12 20.26 25.28 29.96 18.36 23.65 23.25 199.80

14 Rickard Rick Open Auto Super Senior Dual Division 19.23 32.55 20.91 23.18 34.04 32.07 27.55 25.51 215.04

52 James Lucille Open Lady Dual Division 31.71 38.74 21.64 22.57 30.68 18.45 26.88 27.38 218.05

39 Nolan Crystal Open Lady Dual Division 31.07 27.71 24.47 21.37 34.12 26.68 31.54 26.79 223.75
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15 McIntosh Brodie Met. Sight Auto Steel Master 11.47 15.24 9.66 10.48 15.99 9.73 12.15 12.98 97.70

16 Curtis Damien Met. Sight Auto Steel Master 15.33 13.82 11.67 12.92 16.67 11.07 14.92 13.53 109.93

25 Marris Steven Met. Sight Auto Steel Master 19.74 19.01 13.01 13.02 21.85 10.67 17.28 15.76 130.34

46 Griffiths Robert Met. Sight Auto Steel Master 16.52 17.76 16.46 15.68 22.44 10.92 18.10 15.70 133.58
3 Ballantyne Suzy Metallic Auto Lady Steel Master 20.59 15.67 12.43 14.17 24.19 12.84 17.10 16.97 133.96

56 Blake Mark Met. Sight Auto Steel Master 17.88 19.67 15.99 15.10 20.00 10.97 19.10 16.82 135.53
20 Workman Mathew Metallic Auto Steel Master 17.35 23.99 13.45 18.00 19.78 11.16 18.00 16.04 137.77
1 McIvor Daniel Met. Sight Auto Steel Master 19.57 20.27 13.44 14.82 23.87 13.11 19.79 15.50 140.37

35 Sleeth Terence Met. Sight Auto Steel Master 19.65 22.52 15.13 15.60 19.89 13.26 21.06 17.32 144.43

67 Durham Justin Met. Sight Auto Steel Master 18.22 19.72 17.45 17.26 20.37 13.18 20.64 20.66 147.50

59 Elliot Craig Met. Sight Auto Steel Master 21.19 23.81 16.35 15.64 28.83 14.51 22.97 16.06 159.36

4 Medlin Matthew Metallic Auto Steel Master 23.01 19.81 15.14 17.20 28.32 15.88 22.36 20.17 161.89
17 Fehring Dane Metallic Auto Single Gun 23.26 22.33 16.61 17.59 22.25 15.67 23.42 21.03 162.16

22 Shuey Vin Metallic Auto Super Senior Steel Master 23.39 20.95 19.74 17.46 24.88 16.88 21.96 17.21 162.47

19 Murray Keith Met. Sight Auto Steel Master 24.97 23.00 15.42 19.41 22.31 15.68 22.26 20.57 163.62

55 Blake Cherrie Met. Sight Auto Lady Dual Division 21.61 25.83 17.40 18.00 25.09 14.91 21.63 22.15 166.62

37 Vider Matthew Met. Sight Auto Dual Division 22.08 20.45 14.92 22.53 33.75 14.04 22.78 19.58 170.13
51 Miller Geoff Met. Sight Auto Dual Division 23.57 21.23 18.09 17.93 28.02 16.05 26.46 20.98 172.33

21 Workman Georgia Met. Sight Auto Junior+Lady Steel Master 26.43 24.30 17.37 20.26 22.66 13.28 29.29 24.19 177.78

52 James Lucille Met. Sight Auto Lady Dual Division 26.17 22.39 18.54 19.09 26.97 17.09 24.96 22.72 177.93
71 Webb Matthew Metallic Auto Single Gun 25.11 26.31 21.58 16.70 25.48 18.48 23.52 22.07 179.25

50 Duprez David Met. Sight Auto Dual Division 23.64 25.85 22.08 21.30 26.03 17.59 25.36 23.08 184.93

11 Auden Sacha Metallic Auto Dual Division 28.78 27.02 22.64 20.23 28.32 18.42 22.54 22.31 190.26

33 Perkins Cameron Metallic Auto Dual Division 27.63 27.31 26.04 21.82 30.02 18.49 24.15 24.33 199.79

23 Laing Bradley Metallic Auto Single Gun 29.77 31.12 22.04 22.08 35.37 18.44 27.70 27.08 213.60

29 Van Zanden Darren Met. Sight Auto Single Gun 34.70 37.51 19.88 22.17 32.10 15.44 28.53 23.66 213.99

5 Ferris Peter Metallic Auto Senior Dual Division 29.30 28.37 22.04 21.76 34.00 24.88 28.43 29.04 217.82

26 Fleming Gordon Met. Sight Auto Dual Division 30.23 29.60 32.75 22.02 33.37 22.31 31.59 25.15 227.02

34 Mannaert Peter Met. Sight Auto Dual Division 53.19 28.53 23.97 26.40 34.65 19.24 31.35 29.57 246.90

12 Auden Chandelle Metallic Auto Junior+Lady Dual Division 33.93 77.34 31.00 43.80 59.20 22.48 46.53 35.58 349.86

10 Auden Natalie Metallic Auto Lady Dual Division 73.24 113.44 44.66 46.06 84.30 38.75 61.09 57.94 519.48

13 Auden Declan Metallic Auto Sub Junior Dual Division 109.85 82.87 34.70 55.82 81.92 29.12 69.41 103.43 567.12

60 Verbaken Cassie Met. Sight Auto Lady Steel Master 73.37 82.32 71.74 97.32 63.80 29.31 84.37 82.76 584.99
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Gun158 Moss Andrew Production Steel MasterYes 18.37 21.82 13.60 14.75 19.61 12.24 18.89 15.45 134.73

Gun156 Blake Mark Production Steel MasterYes 19.25 24.02 13.80 12.94 20.03 11.42 18.44 18.00 137.90

Gun169 Pickersgill Jake Production Steel MasterProduction20.95 16.63 14.64 12.83 20.22 14.02 18.36 22.52 140.17

Gun174 Tremlow Ross Production Single GunProduction22.86 23.04 16.65 20.15 24.15 14.77 22.58 19.33 163.53

Gun154 Clapham Rohan Production Single GunProduction24.91 24.07 16.94 19.74 24.35 17.02 21.86 19.52 168.41

Gun155 Blake Cherrie Production Lady Dual DivisionNo 21.29 22.52 17.09 22.20 24.10 16.60 26.43 19.95 170.18

Gun151 Miller Geoff Production Dual DivisionNo 22.53 26.57 15.88 20.09 32.04 17.48 23.37 17.25 175.21

Gun173 Tremlow Shane Production Junior Single GunProduction26.60 22.76 19.48 16.33 28.60 14.13 24.13 26.99 179.02
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Gun173 Tremlow Shane Production Junior Single GunProduction26.60 22.76 19.48 16.33 28.60 14.13 24.13 26.99 179.02

Gun138 Nolan Jason Production Steel MasterNo 26.35 33.25 14.37 17.62 28.16 15.83 23.33 20.64 179.55

Gun161 Rolfe Casey Production Dual DivisionOpen Revolver22.01 29.00 17.61 21.97 27.12 18.03 25.81 19.81 181.36

Gun12 Trajcevski Ilija Production Single Gun No 24.11 24.21 18.69 18.89 26.46 19.37 30.55 24.23 186.51

Gun134 Mannaert Peter Production Dual DivisionNo 34.21 26.90 21.33 23.55 31.10 13.92 32.81 30.32 214.14

Gun149 Dorkota Joseph Production Senior Steel MasterProduction42.48 64.82 34.71 37.01 46.05 22.07 44.78 44.67 336.59

Gun16 Gardner Dave Production Dual DivisionProduction57.23 63.42 51.37 40.95 64.30 19.92 34.38 39.33 370.90

Gun160 Verbaken Cassie Production Lady Steel MasterYes 75.73 95.54 36.61 54.75 70.02 24.76 75.44 68.84 501.69
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Gun168 Hubbard Chad Open Revolver Steel MasterNo 14.40 16.64 11.28 12.61 18.29 12.65 16.42 13.11 115.40

Gun145 Goebel John Open Revolver Steel MasterYes 16.85 18.46 12.97 13.26 22.30 11.78 19.45 14.03 129.10

Gun131 Cashman Steve Open Revolver Senior Steel MasterYes 17.34 18.80 13.13 14.14 19.29 13.22 16.48 18.29 130.69

Gun161 Rolfe Casey Open Revolver Dual DivisionNo 20.99 33.89 13.08 14.43 20.33 12.84 18.65 17.20 151.41

Gun148 Tait Frank Open Revolver Dual DivisionYes 19.34 20.37 25.92 18.17 23.39 15.89 25.80 22.78 171.66
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GunComp

No.

Surname Name Div SubCat S/MasterNewFive to Go    Pendulum Roundabout Showdown Outer Limits Smoke & 

Hope

Speed 

Option

Accelerator SCORE

Gun168 Hubbard Chad Met. Sight Revolver Steel MasterOpen Revolver14.25 17.21 12.17 13.42 20.10 11.43 17.59 14.71 120.88

Gun145 Goebel John Met. Sight Revolver Steel MasterMet. Sight Revolver20.05 17.83 14.66 13.05 19.08 11.40 16.06 14.39 126.52

Gun169 Pickersgill Jake Met. Sight Revolver Steel MasterYes 20.78 16.40 14.46 23.02 21.41 11.80 17.57 19.41 144.85

Gun131 Cashman Steve Met. Sight Revolver Senior Steel MasterOpen Revolver26.35 21.37 15.67 17.93 22.82 20.08 22.32 24.48 171.02

Gun143 Cameron Hudson Met. Sight Revolver Single GunMet. Sight Revolver28.70 24.27 20.00 20.09 24.22 15.43 24.62 18.88 176.21

Gun119 Murray Keith Met. Sight Revolver Steel MasterNo 20.30 23.11 18.99 18.47 35.41 16.78 24.03 33.03 190.12

Gun18 Cawood Matthew Met. Sight Revolver Single GunMet. Sight Revolver26.56 31.72 18.64 18.02 29.71 15.08 27.97 24.92 192.62

Gun137 Vider Matthew Met. Sight Revolver Dual DivisionYes 24.03 30.74 27.95 19.80 32.35 14.77 22.10 29.80 201.54
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Gun137 Vider Matthew Met. Sight Revolver Dual DivisionYes 24.03 30.74 27.95 19.80 32.35 14.77 22.10 29.80 201.54

Gun133 Perkins Cameron Met. Sight Revolver Dual DivisionMet. Sight Revolver26.70 23.81 22.31 25.78 31.67 19.00 37.26 25.44 211.97

Gun126 Fleming Gordon Met. Sight Revolver Dual DivisionYes 26.16 36.07 25.45 24.77 30.43 25.75 27.64 24.30 220.57

Gun144 Martin Russell Met. Sight Revolver Senior Single Gun No 33.43 28.88 20.97 21.12 42.39 19.48 27.72 28.49 222.48

Gun16 Gardner Dave Met. Sight Revolver Dual DivisionNo 42.04 36.55 33.78 27.43 55.40 19.07 36.04 28.37 278.68

Gun15 Ferris Peter Met. Sight Revolver Senior Dual DivisionMet. Sight Auto34.17 41.98 27.23 36.70 55.70 21.97 42.81 33.26 293.82



GunComp

No.

Surname Name Div SubCat S/MasterNewFive to Go    Pendulum Roundabout Showdown Outer Limits Smoke & 

Hope

Speed 

Option

Accelerator SCORE

Gun157 Blake Sarah 22 Open Sub Junior+Lady Single Gun 14.69 16.79 12.73 11.51 16.41 13.93 16.46 15.40 117.92

Gun128 Berran Mel 22 Open Sub Junior+Lady Single Gun 16.25 21.13 13.88 14.60 22.50 14.01 24.00 15.52 141.89

Gun19 Cawood Justin 22 Met. Sight Sub Junior Single Gun 21.38 22.38 13.89 15.27 18.84 14.69 19.86 18.08 144.39

Gun170 Sharpe Kyal Open Auto Sub Junior Single GunOpen Auto24.98 21.47 15.62 16.30 25.07 14.68 28.39 18.99 165.50

Gun17 Cawood Chris 22 Met. Sight Sub Junior Single Gun 25.43 27.30 19.56 14.47 24.11 15.21 21.05 26.88 174.01

Gun118 Connor Brayden 22 Met. Sight Sub Junior Single Gun 36.24 44.88 31.59 42.52 42.73 30.29 37.92 41.62 307.79

Gun113 Auden Declan 22 Met. Sight Sub Junior Dual Division 54.86 77.86 67.49 31.50 50.92 26.59 64.14 41.62 414.98

Gun113 Auden Declan Met. Sight Auto Sub Junior Dual DivisionYes 109.85 82.87 34.70 55.82 81.92 29.12 69.41 103.43 567.12
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Gun113 Auden Declan Met. Sight Auto Sub Junior Dual DivisionYes 109.85 82.87 34.70 55.82 81.92 29.12 69.41 103.43 567.12



GunComp

No.

Surname Name Div SubCat S/MasterNewFive to Go    Pendulum Roundabout Showdown Outer Limits Smoke & 

Hope

Speed 

Option

Accelerator SCORE

Gun121 Workman Georgia Open Auto Junior+Lady Steel MasterNo 15.42 15.30 11.25 14.10 20.35 11.40 15.20 13.80 116.82

Gun173 Tremlow Shane Production Junior Single GunProduction26.60 22.76 19.48 16.33 28.60 14.13 24.13 26.99 179.02

Gun112 Auden Chandelle Met. Sight Auto Junior+Lady Dual DivisionNo 33.93 77.34 31.00 43.80 59.20 22.48 46.53 35.58 349.86
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GunComp

No.

Surname Name Div SubCat S/MasterNewFive to Go    Pendulum Roundabout Showdown Outer Limits Smoke & 

Hope

Speed 

Option

Accelerator SCORE

Gun121 Workman Georgia Open Auto Junior+Lady Steel MasterNo 15.42 15.30 11.25 14.10 20.35 11.40 15.20 13.80 116.82

Gun13 Ballantyne Suzy Met. Sight Auto Lady Steel MasterYes 20.59 15.67 12.43 14.17 24.19 12.84 17.10 16.97 133.96

Gun132 Williams Diana Open Auto Senior+Lady Dual DivisionNo 16.30 20.59 15.52 14.89 20.44 16.05 19.37 15.98 139.14

Gun136 Sleeth Julie Open Auto Lady Dual DivisionNo 18.97 22.28 15.49 15.24 23.60 15.55 18.41 17.98 147.52

Gun155 Blake Cherrie Production Lady Dual DivisionNo 21.29 22.52 17.09 22.20 24.10 16.60 26.43 19.95 170.18

Gun152 James Lucille Met. Sight Auto Lady Dual DivisionMet. Sight Auto26.17 22.39 18.54 19.09 26.97 17.09 24.96 22.72 177.93

Gun139 Nolan Crystal Open Auto Lady Dual DivisionYes 31.07 27.71 24.47 21.37 34.12 26.68 31.54 26.79 223.75

Gun112 Auden Chandelle Met. Sight Auto Junior+Lady Dual DivisionNo 33.93 77.34 31.00 43.80 59.20 22.48 46.53 35.58 349.86
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Gun112 Auden Chandelle Met. Sight Auto Junior+Lady Dual DivisionNo 33.93 77.34 31.00 43.80 59.20 22.48 46.53 35.58 349.86

Gun160 Verbaken Cassie Production Lady Steel MasterYes 75.73 95.54 36.61 54.75 70.02 24.76 75.44 68.84 501.69

Gun110 Auden Natalie Met. Sight Auto Lady Dual DivisionNo 73.24 113.44 44.66 46.06 84.30 38.75 61.09 57.94 519.48



GunComp

No.

Surname Name Div SubCat S/MasterNewFive to Go    Pendulum Roundabout Showdown Outer Limits Smoke & 

Hope

Speed 

Option

Accelerator SCORE

Gun131 Cashman Steve Open Revolver Senior Steel MasterYes 17.34 18.80 13.13 14.14 19.29 13.22 16.48 18.29 130.69

Gun132 Williams Diana Open Auto Senior+Lady Dual DivisionNo 16.30 20.59 15.52 14.89 20.44 16.05 19.37 15.98 139.14

Gun141 Docwra Ray Open Auto Senior Dual DivisionYes 27.66 28.88 16.94 17.97 24.37 16.88 17.52 20.54 170.76

Gun131 Cashman Steve Met. Sight Revolver Senior Steel MasterOpen Revolver26.35 21.37 15.67 17.93 22.82 20.08 22.32 24.48 171.02

Gun149 Dorkota Joseph Open Auto Senior Steel MasterNo 27.54 26.73 21.92 21.51 26.38 20.04 28.72 21.79 194.63

Gun15 Ferris Peter Met. Sight Auto Senior Dual DivisionYes 29.30 28.37 22.04 21.76 34.00 24.88 28.43 29.04 217.82

Gun144 Martin Russell Met. Sight Revolver Senior Single Gun No 33.43 28.88 20.97 21.12 42.39 19.48 27.72 28.49 222.48

Gun15 Ferris Peter Met. Sight Revolver Senior Dual DivisionMet. Sight Auto34.17 41.98 27.23 36.70 55.70 21.97 42.81 33.26 293.82
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Gun15 Ferris Peter Met. Sight Revolver Senior Dual DivisionMet. Sight Auto34.17 41.98 27.23 36.70 55.70 21.97 42.81 33.26 293.82

Gun149 Dorkota Joseph Production Senior Steel MasterProduction42.48 64.82 34.71 37.01 46.05 22.07 44.78 44.67 336.59



GunComp

No.

Surname Name Div SubCat S/MasterNewFive to Go    Pendulum Roundabout Showdown Outer Limits Smoke & 

Hope

Speed 

Option

Accelerator SCORE

Gun122 Shuey Vin Open Auto Super Senior Steel MasterMet. Sight Auto18.47 19.95 15.78 16.19 24.69 15.32 18.30 17.35 146.05

Gun165 Turnbull George Open Auto Super Senior Single GunOpen Auto20.70 20.16 15.81 17.02 24.12 17.14 20.72 18.92 154.59

Gun172 Dickson ken Open Auto Super Senior Dual DivisionOpen Auto21.00 23.43 20.45 17.94 25.19 23.11 23.33 21.67 176.12

Gun164 Holt John Open Auto Super Senior Single GunOpen Auto21.31 24.35 20.10 21.77 28.62 18.19 24.73 22.42 181.49

Gun114 Rickard Rick Open Auto Super Senior Dual Division22 Open19.23 32.55 20.91 23.18 34.04 32.07 27.55 25.51 215.04
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STEEL MASTER  
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Comp

No.
Surname Name

Primary 

Gun
Gun1 Score1 Gun2 Score2 Gun3 Score3 SubCat S/MasterRookie

COMPLETE      

Five to Go

COMPLETE 

Pendulum

COMPLETE 

Roundabout

COMPLETE 

Showdown

COMPLETE  

Outer Limits

COMPLETE 

Smoke & 

Hope

COMPLETE 

Speed 

Option

COMPLETE 

Accelerator

MATCH

SCORE

�� �������� ���� ! �"!�
�#�� 22 Open 73.03 Met. Sight Auto 97.70 Open Auto 92.16 Steel Master 33.93 35.61 27.14 27.55 40.24 28.66 35.39 34.37 262.89

�$ �#�� � �%& !� �"!�
�#�� 22 Open 86.67 Met. Sight Auto 109.93 Open Auto 90.52 Steel Master 36.74 36.44 30.83 34.27 44.69 29.85 37.21 37.09 287.12

$' �#((%�� ��%� �"!�
	!)�*)!� 22 Open 94.80 Met. Sight Revolver 120.88 Open Revolver 115.40 Steel Master 41.55 46.73 32.83 35.79 53.05 32.99 48.85 39.29 331.08

�� +��,&%� �%��!- �"!�
�#�� 22 Open 92.68 Met. Sight Auto 137.77 Open Auto 107.93 Steel Master 43.57 50.72 34.70 40.31 51.76 31.98 45.00 40.34 338.38

�$ �� .. ��� 	�(!�� �"!�
�#�� 22 Open 96.72 Met. Sight Auto 133.58 Open Auto 113.79 Steel Master 44.38 46.38 39.87 36.75 54.29 32.96 47.12 42.34 344.09

�' ���� ����!- ����#�� �� 22 Open 97.21 Open Auto 119.14 Production 134.73 Steel Master 46.13 51.89 36.02 38.07 53.87 35.34 45.78 43.98 351.08

�� ��!(!* /��� �!�0
� 1��
	!)�*)!� 22 Open 96.97 Met. Sight Revolver 126.52 Open Revolver 129.10 Steel Master 48.82 49.57 37.36 36.51 58.83 32.18 49.59 39.73 352.59

�$ �*%,! �%�, ����#�� �� 22 Open 84.93 Met. Sight Auto 135.53 Production 137.90 Steel Master 48.85 55.11 38.33 36.24 52.97 31.41 50.17 45.28 358.36

2 �%**%��3�! �#43 �!�0
� 1��
�#�� 22 Open 105.58 Open Auto 123.91 Met. Sight Auto 133.96 Lady Steel Master 52.84 45.28 35.88 39.97 56.84 34.78 49.56 48.30 363.45

2� �*!!�� �!�!��! �!�0
� 1��
�#�� 22 Open 98.98 Met. Sight Auto 144.43 Open Auto 126.55 Steel Master 50.63 52.08 41.22 40.24 51.29 36.17 53.11 45.22 369.96

�� �%�� � ��!)!� �"!�
�#�� 22 Open 91.91 Met. Sight Auto 130.34 Open Auto 149.35 Steel Master 53.33 50.03 35.48 39.75 59.25 30.62 51.83 51.31 371.60

$5 �#��%& /#�� � �"!�
�#�� 22 Open 108.32 Met. Sight Auto 147.50 Open Auto 127.12 Steel Master 46.25 47.74 44.17 44.43 60.09 35.52 54.78 49.96 382.94

$6 � �,!��1 ** /%,! ����#�� �� 22 Met. Sight 101.39 Production 140.17 Met. Sight Revolver 144.85 Steel Master 54.40 46.18 38.85 51.04 56.54 34.68 48.35 56.37 386.41
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$6 � �,!��1 ** /%,! ����#�� �� 22 Met. Sight 101.39 Production 140.17 Met. Sight Revolver 144.85 Steel Master 54.40 46.18 38.85 51.04 56.54 34.68 48.35 56.37 386.41

�6 �** �� ��% 1 ��
�"!� 22 Open 103.03 Met. Sight Auto 159.36 Open Auto 125.19 Steel Master 50.17 56.36 42.40 39.22 62.01 41.07 51.74 44.61 387.58

�� +��,&%� �!��1 % �"!�
�#�� 22 Open 94.60 Met. Sight Auto 177.78 Open Auto 116.82 Junior+Lady Steel Master 54.04 53.39 37.99 43.91 59.14 34.44 57.59 48.70 389.20

� ���)�� �%� !* �!�0
� 1��
�#�� 22 Open 118.70 Met. Sight Auto 140.37 Open Auto 134.84 Steel Master 52.46 51.09 40.82 39.25 60.08 44.72 58.30 47.19 393.91

2� �%��&%� ��!)! �"!�
	!)�*)!� 22 Open 101.17 Met. Sight Revolver 171.02 Open Revolver 130.69 Senior Steel Master 57.33 53.20 39.20 41.99 58.16 45.15 52.62 55.23 402.88

2' ��*%� /%��� �"!�
�#�� 22 Open 106.26 Open Auto 125.69 Production 179.55 Steel Master 57.03 63.33 38.56 43.50 67.44 37.56 53.89 50.19 411.50

� �!�* � �%���!- ��
�"!� 22 Open 119.86 Open Auto 133.24 Met. Sight Auto 161.89 Steel Master 51.09 51.48 53.73 43.29 61.89 41.99 58.41 53.11 414.99

�� ��#!3 7 � �!�0
� 1��
�#�� 22 Open 120.05 Open Auto 146.05 Met. Sight Auto 162.47 Super Senior Steel Master 58.23 56.54 48.30 46.30 68.42 45.39 55.32 50.07 428.57

�6 �#��%3 8! �� �!�0
� 1��
�#�� 22 Met. Sight 124.54 Met. Sight Auto 163.62 Met. Sight Revolver 190.12 Steel Master 60.81 62.53 50.20 50.23 75.38 43.96 64.80 70.37 478.28

�6 ���,��% /��!"� ����#�� �� 22 Open 179.40 Production 336.59 Open Auto 194.63 Senior Steel Master 90.64 114.97 75.35 77.98 106.07 58.92 96.23 90.46 710.62

$� 7!�(%,!� �%�� ! ����#�� �� 22 Met. Sight 273.56 Met. Sight Auto 584.99 Production 501.69 Lady Steel Master 204.71 225.40 130.05 177.73 170.48 68.40 195.85 187.62 1360.24



 2 GUN (DUAL)  
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Comp

No.
Surname Name

Primary 

Gun
Gun1 Score1 Gun2 Score2 Gun3 Score3 SubCat S/MasterRookie

COMPLETE      

Five to Go

COMPLETE 

Pendulum

COMPLETE 

Roundabout

COMPLETE 

Showdown

COMPLETE  

Outer Limits

COMPLETE 

Smoke & 

Hope

COMPLETE 

Speed 

Option

COMPLETE 

Accelerator

MATCH

SCORE

�� ����� ���� ����
���� 22 Open 105.12 N/A Open Auto 121.78 Dual Division 29.42 31.53 22.64 27.06 33.38 23.35 30.31 29.21 226.90

�� ��� !" �#$"� ����
���� 22 Open 139.13 N/A Open Auto 124.55 Dual Division 29.83 46.42 27.02 26.24 36.51 23.67 36.41 37.58 263.68

%� &'(('")� �'"�" ��
���� 22 Met. Sight 136.95 N/A Open Auto 139.14 Senior+Lady Dual Division 32.42 39.67 30.01 32.91 41.04 29.64 38.57 31.83 276.09

%� �(���* +�('� ����
���� 22 Open 131.01 N/A Open Auto 147.52 Lady Dual Division 34.78 42.53 28.86 27.95 42.80 28.84 38.66 34.11 278.53

�, �"'� -!"�. ����
	�/�(/�! N/A Open Auto 146.38 Open Revolver 171.66 Dual Division 38.41 39.72 42.46 32.26 49.69 28.90 44.00 42.60 318.04

%� ��!"�*"� +"��� ��
���0
�'�*� 22 Open 165.14 22 Met. Sight 165.29 N/A Dual Division 38.63 47.54 36.77 33.84 54.19 34.60 43.33 41.53 330.43

�� 	�(1� �"��# ����
	�/�(/�! N/A Production 181.36 Open Rev 151.41 Dual Division 43.00 62.89 30.69 36.40 47.45 30.87 44.46 37.01 332.77

22 3(".� �*�!!'� �!�$���'�� N/A Met. Sight Auto 166.62 Production 170.18 Lady Dual Division 42.90 48.35 34.49 40.20 49.19 31.51 48.06 42.10 336.80

�� ��� !" 	"# ����
���� 22 Open 170.28 N/A Open Auto 170.76 Senior Dual Division 47.38 53.06 31.29 35.17 53.03 30.25 47.16 43.70 341.04

2� �'((�! ���11 �!�$���'�� N/A Met. Sight Auto 172.33 Production 175.21 Dual Division 46.10 47.80 33.97 38.02 60.06 33.53 49.83 38.23 347.54

4� �'�.��� .�� ����
���� 22 Open 178.39 Open Auto 176.12 N/A Super Senior Dual Division 41.13 44.86 39.02 35.31 50.36 44.70 52.04 47.09 354.51

2� ���!�5 �"/'$ ����
���� N/A Met. Sight Auto 184.93 Open Auto 174.57 Dual Division 47.16 48.20 42.11 41.57 52.66 35.94 48.60 43.26 359.50

%4 6'$�! �"��*� ���0
�'�*�
���� N/A Met. Sight Auto 170.13 Met. Sight Revolver 201.54 Dual Division 46.11 51.19 42.87 42.33 66.10 28.81 44.88 49.38 371.67
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%4 6'$�! �"��*� ���0
�'�*�
���� N/A Met. Sight Auto 170.13 Met. Sight Revolver 201.54 Dual Division 46.11 51.19 42.87 42.33 66.10 28.81 44.88 49.38 371.67

�� ��$�� �"�*" ���0
�'�*�
���� N/A Open Auto 188.02 Met. Sight Auto 190.26 Dual Division 51.74 54.08 46.52 41.10 54.13 38.63 46.64 45.44 378.28

2� +")�� 
��'((� ���0
�'�*�
���� N/A Met. Sight Auto 177.93 Open Auto 218.05 Lady Dual Division 57.88 61.13 40.18 41.66 57.65 35.54 51.84 50.10 395.98

%7 ��("� �!#��"( ��
���� 22 Open 176.10 N/A Open Auto 223.75 Lady Dual Division 55.73 53.68 41.33 40.00 61.16 43.63 54.74 49.58 399.85

%% ��!.'�� �")�!�� ���0
�'�*�
	�/�(/�! N/A Met. Sight Revolver 211.97 Met. Sight Auto 199.79 Dual Division 54.33 51.12 48.35 47.60 61.69 37.49 61.41 49.77 411.76

�� 	'�."!$ 	'�. ��
���� 22 Open 214.24 Open Auto 215.04 N/A Super Senior Dual Division 45.23 51.82 41.20 58.58 61.63 49.92 74.92 45.98 429.28

�� -(�)'�� ��!$�� ���0
�'�*�
	�/�(/�! N/A Met. Sight Auto 227.02 Met. Sight Revolver 220.57 Dual Division 56.39 65.67 58.20 46.79 63.80 48.06 59.23 49.45 447.59

%� �"��"�!� ����! �!�$���'�� N/A Met. Sight Auto 246.90 Production 214.14 Dual Division 87.40 55.43 45.30 49.95 65.75 33.16 64.16 59.89 461.04

�� �"$$�� �"( ��
���0
�'�*� 22 Met. Sight 275.27 22 Open 209.57 N/A Senior Dual Division 65.29 74.90 43.18 47.47 78.88 38.69 70.08 66.35 484.84

2 -�!!'� ����! ���0
�'�*�
���� N/A Met. Sight Revolver 293.82 Met. Sight Auto 217.82 Senior Dual Division 63.47 70.35 49.27 58.46 89.70 46.85 71.24 62.30 511.64

�� ��$�� �*"�$�((� ���0
�'�*�
���� 22 Met. Sight 178.94 N/A Met. Sight Auto 349.86 Junior+Lady Dual Division 60.95 103.64 53.11 63.73 84.85 38.50 68.72 55.30 528.80

� �"!$��! �"/� �!�$���'�� N/A Production 370.90 Met. Sight Revolver 278.68 Dual Division 99.27 99.97 85.15 68.38 119.70 38.99 70.42 67.70 649.58

�� ��$�� �"�"('� ���0
�'�*�
���� 22 Met. Sight 297.56 N/A Met. Sight Auto 519.48 Lady Dual Division 108.19 156.93 92.95 74.65 130.71 66.31 102.52 84.78 817.04

�% ��$�� ���("� ���0
�'�*�
���� 22 Met. Sight 414.98 N/A Met. Sight Auto 567.12 Sub Junior Dual Division 164.71 160.73 102.19 87.32 132.84 55.71 133.55 145.05 982.10



CompNo. Surname Name Div SubCat S/Master Five to Go    PendulumRoundaboutShowdownOuter LimitsSmoke & HopeSpeed OptionAcceleratorSCORE

59 Elliot Craig 22 Open Steel Master 13.11 14.00 11.70 11.04 14.81 11.57 13.57 13.23 103.03

57 Blake Sarah 22 Open Sub Junior+Lady Single Gun 14.69 16.79 12.73 11.51 16.41 13.93 16.46 15.40 117.92

4 Medlin Matthew 22 Open Steel Master 12.14 15.22 25.31 11.12 14.35 11.31 17.98 12.43 119.86

32 Williams Diana 22 Open Senior+Lady Dual Division 16.12 19.08 14.49 18.02 20.60 13.59 19.20 15.85 136.95

27 Berran Andrena 22 Open Lady Single Gun 16.67 17.91 15.92 14.80 22.33 15.81 17.93 20.01 141.38

28 Berran Mel 22 Open Sub Junior+Lady Single Gun 16.25 21.13 13.88 14.60 22.50 14.01 24.00 15.52 141.89

39 Nolan Crystal 22 Open Lady Dual Division 24.66 25.97 16.86 18.63 27.04 16.95 23.20 22.79 176.10

14 Rickard Rick 22 Open Super Senior Dual Division 26.00 19.27 20.29 35.40 27.59 17.85 47.37 20.47 214.24
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CompNo. Surname Name Div SubCat S/Master Five to Go    PendulumRoundaboutShowdownOuter LimitsSmoke & HopeSpeed OptionAcceleratorSCORE

9 Cawood Justin 22 Met. Sight Sub Junior Single Gun 21.38 22.38 13.89 15.27 18.84 14.69 19.86 18.08 144.39

30 Strachan Jason 22 Met. Sight Dual Division 17.01 22.51 15.08 17.38 27.98 20.05 22.59 22.54 165.14

7 Cawood Chris 22 Met. Sight Sub Junior Single Gun 25.43 27.30 19.56 14.47 24.11 15.21 21.05 26.88 174.01

24 Mosinski Gordon 22 Met. Sight Single Gun 25.55 37.45 17.93 20.81 31.49 16.96 23.03 21.50 194.72

42 Haddon Mal 22 Met. Sight Senior Dual Division 36.66 44.82 28.01 26.88 45.87 20.36 37.33 35.34 275.27

18 Connor Brayden 22 Met. Sight Sub Junior Single Gun 36.24 44.88 31.59 42.52 42.73 30.29 37.92 41.62 307.79
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OVERALLS .22Rimfire  

OVERALL RESULTS - .22 RIMFIRE

CompNo. Surname Name Div SubCat S/Master Rookie Five to Go Pendulum Roundabout Showdown Outer Limits Smoke & 

Hope

Speed 

Option

Accelerator SCORE

�� ������	
 ���
�� ������� ��������	��� 10.23 9.44 6.85 7.03 11.28 7.65 11.01 9.54 73.03

�� ����� ���� ������� ��������	��� 11.72 11.42 8.54 8.20 12.94 9.02 12.63 10.46 84.93

�� �����	 ������ ������� ��������	��� 9.14 11.10 9.25 11.21 14.16 9.00 10.76 12.05 86.67

�� �����	 ������ ������� ��������	��� 11.67 11.67 8.80 8.69 15.70 8.95 15.18 11.25 91.91

�� ������� ���
� ������� ��������	��� 12.29 11.80 9.26 10.45 15.49 9.81 12.77 10.81 92.68

�� ������� !���"�� ������� #�����$%�
& ��������	��� 12.19 13.79 9.37 9.55 16.13 9.76 13.10 10.71 94.60

����

����	�
���
��

������
���
��

�����

�
���
��

�� ������� !���"�� ������� #�����$%�
& ��������	��� 12.19 13.79 9.37 9.55 16.13 9.76 13.10 10.71 94.60

�' (�))��
 �
�
 ������*���"
� ��������	��� 12.90 12.88 9.38 9.76 14.66 8.91 14.84 11.47 94.80

+� !��,,��
	 -�)��� ������� ��������	��� 11.64 14.17 10.38 8.63 15.70 10.56 13.13 12.51 96.72

+� !��)�� #�
� ������� ��������	��� 11.92 13.28 9.73 10.20 17.45 9.00 14.08 11.31 96.97

�' ��		 .�
�� ������� ��������	��� 11.80 13.46 10.11 10.55 15.73 10.33 12.43 12.80 97.21

/� �����
 0������ ������� ��������	��� 12.70 11.89 11.88 10.09 13.98 10.69 14.75 13.00 98.98

/� ��	
��� ����� ������� ������ ��������	��� 13.64 13.03 10.40 9.92 16.05 11.85 13.82 12.46 101.17

�1 2�����	"��� #��� ������*���"
� ��������	��� 12.67 13.15 9.75 15.19 14.91 8.86 12.42 14.44 101.39

�1 3����� ����" ������� ��������	��� 13.11 14.00 11.70 11.04 14.81 11.57 13.57 13.23 103.03

�� 2���	 ���" ������� ���������	��� 12.82 14.80 9.60 12.99 15.61 12.09 14.55 12.66 105.12

/ �������&�� ��4& ������� %�
& ��������	��� 15.50 13.78 10.52 10.32 15.79 10.09 13.93 15.65 105.58

/' 5���� #�	�� ������� ��������	��� 12.60 14.60 11.29 11.40 16.68 10.17 14.72 14.80 106.26

�6 ���
�� #�	��� ������� ��������	��� 13.29 14.70 11.81 12.02 18.68 9.61 14.43 13.78 108.32

�6 ����� ����
 ������� ��)�#�����$%�
&���"���!�� 14.69 16.79 12.73 11.51 16.41 13.93 16.46 15.40 117.92

� ������ ������ ������� ��������	��� 16.42 13.92 13.13 10.97 17.22 12.62 21.12 13.30 118.70

+ ��
��� ����
� ������� ��������	��� 12.14 15.22 25.31 11.12 14.35 11.31 17.98 12.43 119.86

�� �
��& 7�� ������� ������������ ��������	��� 16.37 15.64 12.78 12.65 18.85 13.19 15.06 15.51 120.05

�1 �����& 8���
 ������*���"
� ��������	��� 15.54 16.42 15.79 12.35 17.66 11.50 18.51 16.77 124.54

/� �����
 #���� ������� %�
& ���������	��� 15.81 20.25 13.37 12.71 19.20 13.29 20.25 16.13 131.01

/� �������	 ����� ������� ������$%�
& ���������	��� 16.12 19.08 14.49 18.02 20.60 13.59 19.20 15.85 136.95

+� ��� �� .&
�� ������� ���������	��� 15.54 29.40 12.08 13.32 17.15 12.18 18.72 20.74 139.13
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�6 ������ .�
���� ������� %�
& ���"���!�� 16.67 17.91 15.92 14.80 22.33 15.81 17.93 20.01 141.38

�' ������ ��� ������� ��)�#�����$%�
&���"���!�� 16.25 21.13 13.88 14.60 22.50 14.01 24.00 15.52 141.89

1 �� ��
 #�	��� ������*���"
� ��)�#����� ���"���!�� 21.38 22.38 13.89 15.27 18.84 14.69 19.86 18.08 144.39

/� �����
�� #�	�� ������� ���������	��� 17.01 22.51 15.08 17.38 27.98 20.05 22.59 22.54 165.14

6� ����
�� #�	�� ������*���"
� ���������	��� 21.62 25.03 21.69 16.46 26.21 14.55 20.74 18.99 165.29

+� ��� �� -�& ������� ������ ���������	��� 19.72 24.18 14.35 17.20 28.66 13.37 29.64 23.16 170.28

6 �� ��
 �
��	 ������*���"
� ��)�#����� ���"���!�� 25.43 27.30 19.56 14.47 24.11 15.21 21.05 26.88 174.01

/1 5���� ��&	��� ������� %�
& ���������	��� 24.66 25.97 16.86 18.63 27.04 16.95 23.20 22.79 176.10

6� ����	�� ��� ������� ������������ ���������	��� 20.13 21.43 18.57 17.37 25.17 21.59 28.71 25.42 178.39

�� .�
�� �
��
���� ������*���"
� #�����$%�
& ���������	��� 27.02 26.30 22.11 19.93 25.65 16.02 22.19 19.72 178.94

+1 ������� #�	��
 ������*���"
� ������ ��������	��� 20.62 23.42 18.72 19.46 33.64 16.81 22.73 24.00 179.40

�+ ��	��	�� !��
�� ������*���"
� ���"���!�� 25.55 37.45 17.93 20.81 31.49 16.96 23.03 21.50 194.72

6� (�

�� ��� ������� ������ ���������	��� 28.63 30.08 15.17 20.59 33.01 18.33 32.75 31.01 209.57

�+ -�����
 -��� ������� ������������ ���������	��� 26.00 19.27 20.29 35.40 27.59 17.85 47.37 20.47 214.24

�/ -� � 5��
���	 ������� ���"���!�� 25.11 22.80 19.02 30.58 31.81 19.51 51.61 23.60 224.04

�� 7��)���� ��		�� ������*���"
� %�
& ��������	��� 55.61 47.54 21.70 25.66 36.66 14.33 36.04 36.02 273.56

+� (�

�� ��� ������*���"
� ������ ���������	��� 36.66 44.82 28.01 26.88 45.87 20.36 37.33 35.34 275.27+� (�

�� ��� ������*���"
� ������ ���������	��� 36.66 44.82 28.01 26.88 45.87 20.36 37.33 35.34 275.27

�� .�
�� 5������ ������*���"
� %�
& ���������	��� 34.95 43.49 48.29 28.59 46.41 27.56 41.43 26.84 297.56

�' ������ ���&
�� ������*���"
� ��)�#����� ���"���!�� 36.24 44.88 31.59 42.52 42.73 30.29 37.92 41.62 307.79

�/ .�
�� ������ ������*���"
� ��)�#����� ���������	��� 54.86 77.86 67.49 31.50 50.92 26.59 64.14 41.62 414.98


